

SLP(C)No. 13960-13966 OF 2000
ITEM No.31

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13960-13966/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2000 in CR Nos.2468/98,
3236-40/98 & 3242/98 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES, PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAND SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for withdrawal from the case)

Date : 06/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

Dr. Vikas Vashishth,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List for final disposal after three weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master